
Bus 203

#1 - 7:37 AM - RIO NEGRO RD & CRUCE VERDE DR

#2 - 7:40 AM - BONITA ST & MAIN ST

#3 - 7:44 AM - MORNING GLORY DR & BLINDWEED ST

#4 - 7:46 AM - VILLALOBOS RD & SAUL DR

#5 - 7:47 AM - ALAMEDA AVE & CUNNINGTON RD

#6 - 7:50 AM - Clint High School / 13890 Alameda Ave

1:00 Pick up

Bus 203 - North of Interstate 10

Bus 227 - South of Interstate 10 

4:00 Pick up

Bus 219 - North of Interstate 10

Bus 237 - South of Interstate 10 

Thursday, March 11, 2021, all buses will return to CHS at 4:00 PM



Bus 219

#1 - 6:47 AM - DARRINGTON RD & DIAMOND SPRINGS DR

#2 - 6:51 AM - ATLANTIS DR & LOERA ST

#3 - 7:01 AM - NEW GUILD RD & STRATFORD RD

#4 - 7:02 AM - NEW GUILD RD & SLIPPERY ROCK RD

#5 - 7:14 AM - PUMICE DR & TRUE BLUE RD

#6 - 7:15 AM - TRUE BLUE RD & TUNGSTEN RD

#7 - 7:20 AM - ASCENCION ST & COLONIA GRANJA DR

8 - 7:22 AM - COLONIA MORALES & COLONIA CAMPO DR

#9 - 7:30 AM - 14241 Fortuna St

#10 - 7:33 AM - FORTUNA ST & VISTA LARGA

#11 - 7:50 AM - Clint High School / 13890 Alameda Ave

#1 - 12:30 AM - BRIDGEWAY DR & ETON MANOR DR 

#2 - 12:40 AM - EL CARACOL RD & COPAN CT

#3 - 12:50 AM - Clint High School / 13890 Alameda Ave

1:00 Pick up

Bus 203 - North of Interstate 10

Bus 227 - South of Interstate 10 

4:00 Pick up

Bus 219 - North of Interstate 10

Bus 237 - South of Interstate 10 

Thursday, March 11, 2021, all buses will return to CHS at 4:00 PM



Bus 227

#1 - 7:26 AM - 14199 North Loop Road

#2 - 7:31 AM - BRIDGEWAY DR & ETON MANOR DR

#3 - 7:32 AM - FLAMBOROUGH DR & FITZROY DR

#4 - 7:33 AM - FLAMBOROUGH DR & MYRTLER DR

#5 - 7:35 AM - MYRTLER DR & FERNTOWER DR

#6 - 7:36 AM - FERNTOWER DR & WOLSEY

#7 - 7:50 AM - Clint High School / 13890 Alameda Ave

1:00 Pick up

Bus 203 - North of Interstate 10

Bus 227 - South of Interstate 10 

4:00 Pick up

Bus 219 - North of Interstate 10

Bus 237 - South of Interstate 10 

Thursday, March 11, 2021, all buses will return to CHS at 4:00 PM



Bus 237

#1 - 7:18 AM - MANKATO RD & GAGE RD

#2 - 7:24 AM - RANCHO VIEJO DR & TRES CABALLOS DR

#3 - 7:29 AM - ORCHARD PARK & MAHAN

#4 - 7:30 AM - ORCHARD PARK & BURKETT

#5 - 7:31 AM - BURKETT & WESTERN PARK

#6 - 7:32 AM - WESTERN PARK & PLANTATION

#7 - 7:34 AM - BURBRIDGE RD & CINNABAR ST

#8 - 7:37 AM - FORTALEZA RD & VALPARAISO WAY

#9 - 7:39 AM - CAMINO DE LA ROSA RD & HERITAGE WAY

#10 - 7:40 AM - EL CARACOL RD & COPAN CT

#11 - 7:50 AM - Clint High School / 13890 Alameda Ave

1:00 Pick up

Bus 203 - North of Interstate 10

Bus 227 - South of Interstate 10 

4:00 Pick up

Bus 219 - North of Interstate 10

Bus 237 - South of Interstate 10 

Thursday, March 11, 2021, all buses will return to CHS at 4:00 PM


	Bus #203-CHS
	Bus #219-CHS
	Bus 219

	Bus #227-CHS
	Bus #237-CHS
	Bus 237


